
 

Welcome to December 2022! 

• Christmas Ice  

• Upcoming Volunteer Opportunities 

• New Hashtag #itsagreattimetoskatewithCalalta 

• Important Dates for December 
 

Calalta publishes a monthly update sharing information such as important dates, volunteer 

opportunities, safety issues and other items of interest. This document can also be found on 

our website at www.calalta.net 

 

Christmas Ice 
Christmas ice will run for two weeks over the holiday break for singles and dance at Jimmie 

Condon. Registration will open November 15. Register early – its fills fast! The link to the 

schedule is here you can register for this ice here 

Volunteer Opportunities 

Calalta Fundraising Committee: 

• We are looking for volunteers to be part of the fundraising committee 
Email info@calalta.net for more information 
 

Check in person for Christmas Ice sessions – If you are planning on skating all the 
sessions let me know if you can check the skaters in. 
 

#itsagreattimetoskatewithCalalta 

New hashtag alert!  Don’t forget to tag @Calaltafsc and include 

#itsagreattimetoskatewithCalalta and #jimmiecondon in your posts! 

Important dates for December  

December 2022 

Fri Dec 2  1:00-1:45 pm session cancelled COP – All other sessions running 
Sat Dec 3 Last day of Power skating 
Mon Dec 5 4:45-5:45 & 6:00-7:00 pm sessions cancelled at COP – All other sessions running 
Sun Dec 10 Synchronized Skating Invitational, good luck Calalta skaters! 
Wed Dec 14 Last day of Fri CanSkate 
Fri Dec 16 Last day of Fri CanSkate 
Sat Dec 17 Last day of Sat CanSkate  
Dec 24 – Jan 6 Christmas break no regular sessions 

http://www.calalta.net/
https://calalta.net/schedule/
https://calalta.uplifterinc.com/registration/Figure-Skating/Christmas-Ice-2022-Registration/
mailto:info@calalta.net


 
Dec 24-Jan 6 Christmas Pick Up Ice  

January 2023 
Sat Jan 7 Regular skating resumes  
Mon Jan 9 2023 Canadian tire National Skating Championships begins, good luck Calalta 

skaters! 
Mon/Wed/Fri/Sat Jan 9-14  CanSkate and Power Skating begins  
Fri Jan 27 Central Region STARSkate + beginner 1 & 2, Elementary synchro begins, good luck 

Calalta skaters! 

 

Follow us on both Facebook and Instagram!   

  

https://www.facebook.com/calaltafsc/
https://www.instagram.com/calaltafsc/


 

Important Dates to Remember 
November 2022 

Fri Nov 4 No sessions running at COP – All sessions running at JCA 
Mon Nov 7  No sessions running at COP – All sessions running at JCA 
Mon Nov 7 Drop In (must register) JCA 2:00-3:00 and 4:15-4:00 pm JCA 
Wed Nov 9 No sessions running at COP – All sessions but CanSkate running at JCA 
Wed Nov 9 Drop In (must register) JCA 2:00-3:00 and 4:15-4:00 pm JCA 
Thu Nov 10 No sessions running at COP – All sessions running at JCA 
Thu Nov 10 Drop In (must register) JCA 2:00-3:00 and 4:15-4:00 pm JCA 
Fri Nov 11  Remembrance Day - All sessions cancelled at COP and JCA 
Sat Nov 10 CanSkate and Power cancelled – all other sessions running 
Fri Nov 18 No sessions running at COP – All sessions running at JCA 
Fri Nov 18 Calgary Region STARSkate Invitational begins, good luck Calalta skaters! 
Fri Nov 25 3:00-3:45 and 4:00-4:45 cancelled at COP (Unscheduled cancellation. Credits 

have been issued as gift certificates in Uplifter) 
Wed Nov 30 Skate Canada Challenge begins, good luck Calalta skaters! 

 

 


